Fall 2022 DCSC U10 Practice Schedule

Team Name Practice Day Practice Time
U10 Boys - J. Davis/Nieto  Tuesday 5:30-6:30
U10 Boys - Tylka/Wentzel Monday 5:00 - 6:00
U10 Boys - Roell Monday 5:30-6:30
U10 Girls - Russell Thursday 5:30-6:30
U10 Girls- Mowery Thursday 6:00 - 7:00
DCSC Field Location Map

https://www.decaturcountysoccer.com/Default.aspx?tabid=162739
Batesville Field Location Map (aka BSC)
https://www.batesvillesoccer.org/Default.aspx?tabid=650896
Sunman Field Location Map (aka SASA)
https://goo.gl/maps/diSKYeoWnrbsnX7F8

Fall 2022 DCSC U10 Picture Schedule

August 13th Time August 20th Time
10U Boys -Tylka/Wentzel 7:45 AM | 10U Boys - Davis
10U Boys - Roell 9:15 AM | 10U Girls - Mowery

10U Girls - Russell

8:15 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM



* BSC = Batesville

Date
August 6th

August 13th

August 20th

August 27th

August 30th

September 1st

September 10th

September 17th

September 24th

* SASA = Sunman

* DCSC = Greensburg

Fall 2022 DCSC U10 Game Schedule - GIRLS

Time
9:45 AM
11:00 AM

9:45 AM
11:00 AM

9:45 AM
11:00 AM

9:45 AM
11:00 AM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

8:30 AM
11:00 AM

8:30 AM
9:45 AM

11:00 AM

Team
Mowery
Russell

TYS - Schorsch/Meyer
BSC - Batesville Eagles

Mowery
Russell

BSC - Skyline
TYS - Schorsch/Meyer

Russell

Mowery

TYS-Metz/Sefton
BSC - Batesville Skyline

TYS-Metz/Sefton
Mowery

Russell

Team
BSC - Margaret Mary
TYS - Casada-Curry

Mowery
Russell

TYS - Callahan/Dudley
BSC - Margaret Mary

Mowery
Russell

TYS - Callahan/Dudley

BSC - Batesville Eagles Arie

Mowery
Russell

Russell
BSC - Global Atlantic

Mowery

Location
DCSC 10U Field
DCSC 10U Field

SASA #3
DSCS 10 U Field

DCSC 10U Field
DCSC 10U Field

BSC #1
SASA #3

DCSC 10U field

DCSC 10U field

SASA #3
BSC#4

SASA #3
DCSC 10U field

DCSC 10U field



* BSC = Batesville

Date
August 6th

August 13th

August 20th

August 27th

August 30th

September 1st

September 6th

September 10th

September 17th

September 24th

* SASA = Sunman
Fall 2022 DCSC U10 Game Schedule - BOYS

Time

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

8:30 AM
9:45 AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

9:45 AM
11:00 AM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

8:30 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

8:30 AM

9:45 AM

11:00 AM

8:30 AM
9:45 AM

* DCSC = Greensburg

Team

DCYS - Davis

BSC - 2nd Gen

TYS - Scholle/Thesing

DCYS - Wentzel
DCYS - Roell

DCYS - Davis
TYS - Scholle/Theising
BSC - Blessing Photography

DCYS - Roell
DCYS - Wentzel

BSC - Blessing Photography
TYS - Mobley

DCYS - Davis

DCYS - Wentzel

TYS - Scholle/Theising
DCYS - Roell

DCYS - Roell

BSC - 2nd Gen

TYS - Mobley

DCYS - Wentzel
DCYS - Davis

Team

TYS - Mobley
DCYS - Wentzel
DCYS - Roell

TYS - Hornberger
DCYS - Davis

BSC - Ison
DCYS - Wentzel
DCYS - Roell

TYS - Broering/Gould
DCYS - Davis

DCYS - Wentzel
DCYS - Roell

TYS - Hornberger
TYS - Broering/Gould
DCYS - Davis

BSC - 2nd Gen

BSC - Ison

DCYS - Davis

DCYS - Wentzel

DCYS - Roell
BSC - Blessing Photography

Location
DCSC
BSC #1
SASA #2

DSCS
DCSC

DCSC
SASA #2
BSC#1

DCSC
DCSC

BSC#1

SASA #2

DCSC

DCSC

SASA #2

DCSC

DCSC

BSC #1

SASA #2

DCSC
DCSC



