### Fall 2022 DCSC U10 Practice Schedule

Team Name	Practice Day	Practice Time
U10 Boys - J. Davis/Nieto	Tuesday	5:30 - 6:30
U10 Boys - Tylka/Wentzel	Monday	5:00 - 6:00
U10 Boys - Roell	Monday	5:30 - 6:30
U10 Girls - Russell	Thursday	5:30 - 6:30
U10 Girls- Mowery	Thursday	6:00 - 7:00

#### **DCSC Field Location Map**

https://www.decaturcountysoccer.com/Default.aspx?tabid=162739

Batesville Field Location Map (aka BSC)

https://www.batesvillesoccer.org/Default.aspx?tabid=650896

Sunman Field Location Map (aka SASA)

https://goo.gl/maps/diSKYeoWnrbsnX7F8

# Fall 2022 DCSC U10 Picture Schedule

August 13th	Time	August 20th	Time
10U Boys -Tylka/Wentzel	7:45 AM	10U Boys - Davis	8:15 AM
10U Boys - Roell	9:15 AM	10U Girls - Mowery	9:00 AM
		10U Girls - Russell	10:30 AM

## Fall 2022 DCSC U10 Game Schedule - GIRLS

Date	Time	Team	Team	Location
August 6th	9:45 AM	Mowery	BSC - Margaret Mary	DCSC 10U Field
	11:00 AM	Russell	TYS - Casada-Curry	DCSC 10U Field
August 13th	9:45 AM	TYS - Schorsch/Meyer	Mowery	SASA #3
	11:00 AM	BSC - Batesville Eagles	Russell	DSCS 10 U Field
August 20th	9:45 AM	Mowery	TYS - Callahan/Dudley	DCSC 10U Field
-	11:00 AM	Russell	BSC - Margaret Mary	DCSC 10U Field
August 27th	9:45 AM	BSC - Skyline	Mowery	BSC #1
		TYS - Schorsch/Meyer	Russell	SASA #3
August 30th	6:30 PM	Russell	TYS - Callahan/Dudley	DCSC 10U field
September 1st	6:30 PM	Mowery	BSC - Batesville Eagles Arie	DCSC 10U field
September 10th	8:30 AM	TYS-Metz/Sefton	Mowery	SASA #3
	11:00 AM	BSC - Batesville Skyline	Russell	BSC #4
September 17th	8:30 AM	TYS-Metz/Sefton	Russell	SASA #3
	9:45 AM	Mowery	BSC - Global Atlantic	DCSC 10U field
September 24th	11:00 AM	Russell	Mowery	DCSC 10U field

## Fall 2022 DCSC U10 Game Schedule - BOYS

Date	Time		Team	Team	Location
August 6th		8:30 AM	DCYS - Davis	TYS - Mobley	DCSC
		8:30 AM	BSC - 2nd Gen	DCYS - Wentzel	BSC #1
		8:30 AM	TYS - Scholle/Thesing	DCYS - Roell	SASA #2
August 13th		8:30 AM	DCYS - Wentzel	TYS - Hornberger	DSCS
		9:45 AM	DCYS - Roell	DCYS - Davis	DCSC
August 20th		8:30 AM	DCYS - Davis	BSC - Ison	DCSC
		8:30 AM	TYS - Scholle/Theising	DCYS - Wentzel	SASA #2
		8:30 AM	BSC - Blessing Photography	DCYS - Roell	BSC # 1
August 27th		9:45 AM	DCYS - Roell	TYS - Broering/Gould	DCSC
		11:00 AM	DCYS - Wentzel	DCYS - Davis	DCSC
August 30th		6:30 PM	BSC - Blessing Photography	DCYS - Wentzel	BSC # 1
September 1st		6:30 PM	TYS - Mobley	DCYS - Roell	SASA #2
September 6th		6:30 PM	DCYS - Davis	TYS - Hornberger	DCSC
September 10th			DCYS - Wentzel	TYS - Broering/Gould	DCSC
			TYS - Scholle/Theising	DCYS - Davis	SASA #2
		9:45 AM	DCYS - Roell	BSC - 2nd Gen	DCSC
September 17th			DCYS - Roell	BSC - Ison	DCSC
			BSC - 2nd Gen	DCYS - Davis	BSC #1
		11:00 AM	TYS - Mobley	DCYS - Wentzel	SASA #2
C		0.20.414	DOVC M. I	DOVG D II	D.000
September 24th			DCYS - Wentzel	DCYS - Roell	DCSC
		9:45 AM	DCYS - Davis	BSC - Blessing Photography	DCSC